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Kuuluvus 100m

Kulaline
Kulaline
Kulaline
Kulaline
Kulaline
Kulaline
Kulaline
Kulaline
VE
Kulaline
Naine

Naine
VE
VE
Naine
Naine
Naine
VE

12.5
13
11.97
12.94
14.14
13.88
13.92
14.32
14.47
15.48
15.22

15.41
DNS

20.78
17.28
18.69
2217
DNS

Kaugus Kuul
5.5 10.9
5.11 6.62
542 87

486  8.32
4.8 9.22
3.92 6.22
453 79

4.06 843
345 104
3.68 6.27
406 7.05
384 723
3.02 6.89
289 6.03
3.12  6.09
274 568
204 577
DNS 4.76

Kdrgus 400m
1.5 64.31
1.6 61.03
1.55 58.6
1.3 62.03
1.4 69.47
1.4 67.18
1.35 DNF
1.25 91.39
1.05 69.09
1.25 80.81
1.3 90.78
1.15 86.94
1.5 DNF
1.05 DNF
1.1 DNF
1.1 121.3
NH 131.4
NH DNF

110tj
19.03
19.03
20.97
20.75
20.31
20.75
19.61
21.2

2213
20.43
22.84

21.24
DNF
DNF
27.62
31.17
DNF
DNF

Ketas
31.28
22.34
19.79
19.96
23.76
17.69
21.91
23.67
14.34
14

11.12

14.95
9.86
16.42
12.42
11.6
11.41
10.2

Teivas Oda

2.95
3.75
1.45
2.25
2.25
1.85
2.25
1.05
NH

1.85
1.85

NH
1.45
1.45
NH
NH
NH
NH

43.47
25.63
37.3
19.38
23.28
27.04
29
30.67
20.74
16.3
15.05

17.4

16.21
16.98
14.79
13.83
13.69
11.42

1500m 100m Kaugus Kuul Kdérgus 400m 110tj Ketas Teivas Oda 1500m

52
30
46
14

4

21
28
DNF
57
70
DNF

NOONOTOr 01O

o

DNF
DNF
7 29
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

556
468
657
478
293
329
324
268
249
135
161

142
0

0
14

0
0
0

481
404
465
356
345
193
205
215
123
156
215

181
68
53
80
38

0
0

537
285
408
385
439
262
360
392
508
265
310

321
301
251
254
230
235
177

389
464
426
250
317
317
283
218
105
218
250

159
389
105
131
131

278
379
462
347
149
202

o

430
430
277
292
325
292
381
261
200
316
160

258

490
316
268
271
343
229
308
342
168
162
111

179

90
206
134
120
116

96

345
549
47
189
189
112
189
2

112
112

47
47

493
238
403
153
206
258
285
309
171
112

96

127
111
121
93
80
78
50

298
399
324
482
64
445
22
0
276
73
0
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Kokku
4297
3932
3737
3203
2670
2639
2447
2007
1957 VE |
1551
1415 Naiste |
1367 Naiste Il
1006 VE Il
804 VE Il
710 Naiste Il
599 Naiste IV
429 Naiste V
323 VE IV



